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1 st	Clarinet	in	Bb

2nd	Clarinet	in	Bb

Alto	Clarinet	in	Eb

Bass	Clarinet
in	Bb

p

Lento	q=	56

p

p

p

Cl.	1

Cl.	2

Alto	Cl.

B. Cl.

6

Cl.	1

Cl.	2

Alto	Cl.

B. Cl.

11

44

44

44

44

&b

DEBORAH'S	THEME
from	"Once	Upon	A	Time	In	America"

for	Clarinet	Quartet

Ennio	Morricone
arr.	Steven	Verhaert
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